
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201007130002
21740

07/13/2010
12:50:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20060522000
241570

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201007130002
21740

07/13/2010
12:50:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20060522000
241570

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201007130002
21740

07/13/2010
12:50:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20060522000
241570

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201007150002
25580

07/15/2010
01:57:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BEAL
REBEKAH
PUGH

201007150002
25600

07/15/2010
01:57:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BEAL
REBEKAH
PUGH

201010110003
36680

10/11/2010
10:53:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARK ANITA

201010110003
36870

10/11/2010
11:42:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICKERY
CHARLES W

201207170002
55740

07/17/2012
01:43:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOPER
CARLISS L

Other:SEE
INST

201209120003
45910

09/12/2012
01:20:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Legacy #:1994-
19822 Instr
#:19940622000
198221

Other:SEE
INST

201209240003
62590

09/24/2012
10:12:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NEAL ERICA N 19 153 Instr
#:20090609000
218490

Lot#:24
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201212030004
60890

12/03/2012
01:17:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BROWN
KIMBERLY L

24 49 Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:49
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE
2

201212030004
60890

12/03/2012
01:17:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BROWN
KIMBERLY L

Other:SEE
INST

201307290003
06090

07/29/2013
11:25:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20020613000
278950



201402260000
52450

02/26/2014
09:56:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EPPERSON
MARY H

Legacy #:1998-
20253 Instr
#:19980602000
202531

Other:SEE
INST

201403310000
90590

03/31/2014
01:47:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 120 Instr
#:20091105000
413660

Lot#:7-24
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201705080001
60190

05/08/2017
04:07:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLIS
ROGER D

Legacy #:1999-
38008 Instr
#:19990910000
380081

Other:SEE
INST


