Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	IGS BANK; First Reference	
201007130002 21740	07/13/2010 12:50:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20060522000 241570	Description Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE
201007130002 21740	07/13/2010 12:50:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20060522000 241570	Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE
201007130002 21740	07/13/2010 12:50:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20060522000 241570	Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201007150002 25580	07/15/2010 01:57:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BEAL REBEKAH PUGH						
201007150002 25600	07/15/2010 01:57:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BEAL REBEKAH PUGH						
201010110003 36680	10/11/2010 10:53:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARK ANITA						
201010110003 36870	10/11/2010 11:42:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICKERY CHARLES W						
201207170002 55740	07/17/2012 01:43:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER CARLISS L						Other:SEE INST
201209120003 45910	09/12/2012 01:20:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Legacy #:1994- 19822 Instr #:19940622000 198221	Other:SEE INST
201209240003 62590	09/24/2012 10:12:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NEAL ERICA N			19	153	Instr #:20090609000 218490	Lot#:24 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201212030004 60890	12/03/2012 01:17:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BROWN KIMBERLY L			24	49		Lot#:15 Book:24 Pg:49 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE 2
201212030004 60890	12/03/2012 01:17:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BROWN KIMBERLY L						Other:SEE INST
201307290003 06090	07/29/2013 11:25:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					Instr #:20020613000 278950	

09:56:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EPPERSON MARY H				Legacy #:1998- 20253 Instr #:19980602000 202531	Other:SEE INST
03/31/2014 01:47:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		37	120	Instr #:20091105000 413660	Lot#:7-24 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
05/08/2017 04:07:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor		WALLIS ROGER D				Legacy #:1999- 38008 Instr #:19990910000 380081	Other:SEE INST